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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Docket No. UT-073033
I hereby certify that on the date given below the original and 12 true and correct copies of Covad Petition to Intervene, Integra Petition to Intervene, McLeodUSA Petition to Intervene and XO Petition to Intervene were delivered via overnight delivery and email to:
Ms. Carole J. Washburn, Secretary

Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission

1300 S. Evergreen Park Drive SW

Olympia, WA   98504-7250

E-mail: records@wutc.wa.gov
On the same date, a true and correct copy was sent by email and by regular U.S. Mail, postage prepaid, to:
	Lisa A. Anderl
Adam L. Sherr

Qwest Corporation

1600 Seventh Avenue

Seattle, WA  98191

lisa.anderl@qwest.com

adam.sherr@qwest.com

(206) 343-4052
	Gregory Diamond
Senior Counsel

James Kirkland

Executive Vice President

Covad Communications Company

7901 Lowry Blvd.

Denver, CO 80230

gdiamond@covad.com

(720) 670-1069



	Charles Best

Attorney

1201 Lloyd Blvd., Suite 500

Portland, OR 222-1886

charles_best@eli.net

(503) 222-1886


	Karen Clauson

J. Jeffrey Oxley

Catherine Murray

Eschelon

Senior Director

730 2nd Avenue S., Suite 900

Minneapolis, MN  55402

klclauson@eschelon.com

jjoxley@eschelon.com

(612) 436-6026

	Heather Gold

SVP – External Affairs

XO Communications Services, Inc.

11111 Sunset Hills Road

Reston, VA 20190


	Rex Knowles

XO Communications

111 E. Broadway, Suite 1000

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Rex.knowles@xo.com



	William A. Haas

Associate General Counsel

McLeodUSA Telecommunications Services

6400 C Street SW

P.O. Box 3177

Ceda Rapids, IA 52406

whaas@mcleodusa.com


	Ginny Zeller

Associate General Counsel

American Telephone Technolgy, Inc.

730 2nd Avenue S., Suite 900

Minneapolis, MN  55402

gazeller@eschelon.com




DATED this ____ day of July, 2007.

By:











Mary A. Scarsorie
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